relaxation to candidates belonging to OBC/ SC/ ST/ PWD categories and women applicants as per 
Government of India norms. 

●​ Appointment Duration: 12 months. 

●​ No. of Positions: One 

●​ Salary Particulars: The consolidated monthly remuneration for this position will be Rs. 25,000/- 
(Twenty-Five Thousand Rupees Only). Hostel accommodation may be provided at the institute 
based on availability on a chargeable basis. In case of non-availability of institute hostel, 
admissible HRA will be provided as per the Government of India rules. 

●​ Deadline for application: